
Marriott Boca Raton at Boca Center

5150 Town Center Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33486

Property Questions Meetings and Events

(561) 392-4600
Christopher Grosso

Christopher.Grosso@Marriott.com
954-552-5477 (M)

Rate 
Availability 

Season Start Season End
FAU Rates 

Single
FAU Rates 

Double
Concessions Blackout Dates

Season 1 01/01/2019 04/07/2019 $285 $285 Wireless HSIA: Included
Wired HSIA: Not Included
Breakfast: Not Included

On Site Parking; Included
48 Hour CXL Policy

01/21/2019-01/24/2019
01/28/2019-01/30/2019
02/04/2019-02/08/2019
02/11/2019-02/14/2019
11/25/2019-11/28/2019
12/23/2019-12/31/2019

Season 2 04/08/2019 05/26/2019 $279 $279

Season 3 05/27/2019 09/01/2019 $165 $165

Season 4 09/02/2019 12/31/2019 $209 $209


