Marriott Boca Raton at Boca Center

5150 Town Center Circle Boca Raton, FL 33486

Rate Availability	Season Start	Season End	FAU Rates Single	FAU Rates Double	Concessions	Blackout Dates
Season 1	01/01/2019	04/07/2019	\$285	\$285	Wireless HSIA: Included Wired HSIA: Not Included Breakfast: Not Included On Site Parking; Included 11	01/21/2019-01/24/2019 01/28/2019-01/30/2019 02/04/2019-02/08/2019 02/11/2019-02/14/2019 11/25/2019-11/28/2019 12/23/2019-12/31/2019
Season 2	04/08/2019	05/26/2019	\$279	\$279		
Season 3	05/27/2019	09/01/2019	\$165	\$165		
Season 4	09/02/2019	12/31/2019	\$209	\$209		

Property Questions	Meetings and Events
(561) 392-4600	Christopher Grosso Christopher.Grosso@Marriott.com 954-552-5477 (M)

Book your corporate rate for Florida Atlantic University at Marriott Boca Raton at Boca Center